The Woodstock Society

NEW Membership

£25 Payable for each person seeking Membership

From 1st September 2024 – 31st August 2025 for NINE TALKS

Name(s)
Address
Postcode
Email
Phone Number
Preferred payment method is by bank transfer to:
Woodstock Society
Sort Code: 20-98-48
Account: 50968927
Reference: Please include your last name(s) as a reference for your payment.
Cheques – payable to "Woodstock Society" - may be sent to the Honorary Treasurer:
Annie Cripps, 15 Ashford Close, Woodstock OX20 1FF

Data Protection: Your personal data will only be used for the purposes of The Woodstock Society and will not be passed to third parties. Our Data Protection policy is available on the website, **woodstocksociety.org**